
06/04/2010 11:53 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): FAIRPLAINS TWP 1100, VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN 045 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 1 

Totals for School District: 34080 BELDIN
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       

       -6,800

-6,80056,100
1,300 

57,400

56,100
1,300 

57,400

62,900
1,300 

64,200

1
1 
2

Residential
Util. Personal 
 All: 34080

 %Change
-10.81

0.00 
-10.59

Losses

Totals for School District: 34081 BELDING/MC
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

      -11,400
-11,400 

99,500
99,500 

99,500
99,500 

1 
1 

110,900
110,900 

Residential
All: 34081 

 %Change
-10.28
-10.28 

Losses

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
    

       
          

        

 
           10,30013,600107,000-2,436,20015,00033,561,60033,571,900

13,200
400

73,200
18,000
15,800 

2,700
12,300

119,600
-19,200

5,000
-2,541,600

96 10,500,800
 

10,620,400
 7 494,300

7 92,400
379 24,279,000

 11 85,800
2 453,500 
 

35,905,800
8

510

10,620,400
 475,100

97,400
21,807,900

91,500
469,300 

475,100
97,400

21,818,200
91,500

469,300 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59070

Losses %Change
1.14

-3.88
5.41

-10.18
 6.64

3.48 
0.00 

-6.53

10,300

Totals for School District: 59125 CENTRAL 
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
       

    
          

  
           4,25083,000441,200-2,264,150473,50027,343,75027,440,50029,640,200

81,100399,200
39,900 

200 

285,700
90,100 
11,700 

1,9001,90013,300
30,300

6,700
-2,314,450

7,400
78,600

53 4,018,300 4,026,100 4,026,100
13 1,321,900

 6
440

19 
4 

13
548

1,352,200
 138,000

23,059,100
493,400 
609,500 

1,273,600
 144,700

20,858,150
443,200 
598,000 

144,700
20,876,300

443,200 
598,000 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59125

Losses %Change
 0.19

-3.65
4.86

-9.54
-10.17 

-1.89 
0.00 

-7.75

4,250

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

      
       

           
1,900
1,900

1,900
1,900

7,400
7,400

119,600
13,300

132,900

96 10,500,800 10,620,400
 53

149
 4,018,300

14,519,100

10,620,400
 4,026,100

14,646,500
4,026,100

14,646,500

59070 
59125

All: Agricultural

Losses %Change
1.14

4,250 0.19
0.884,250

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

     
      78,600

78,600 

-19,200
30,300
11,100 

7 494,300 
13 1,321,900

1,816,200 20 

475,100 475,100
1,352,200 1,273,600

1,748,700 1,827,300 

59070
59125

All: Commercial 

 %Change
-3.88
-3.65
-3.72 

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
      

5,000
6,700

11,700 

97,400
144,700
242,100 

97,400
144,700
242,100 

7 92,400
6 138,000

230,400 13 

59070
59125

All: Industrial 

 %Change
5.41
4.86
5.08 

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
      
          
          

          

13,200
81,100
94,300

73,200
399,200
472,400

2,700
285,700
288,400

-6,800
-11,400

-2,541,600
-2,314,450
-4,874,250

56,100
99,500

21,807,900
20,858,150
42,821,650

56,100
99,500

21,818,200
20,876,300
42,850,100

1 62,900
1

379
440
821

 110,900
24,279,000
23,059,100
47,511,900

34080
34081
59070
59125

All: Residential

 %Change
-10.81
-10.28
-10.18

-9.54
-9.87

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
       

40018,000
39,900

12,300
90,100

91,500
443,200

91,500
443,200

11 85,800
19 493,400

59070
59125

Losses %Change
 6.64

-10.17
10,300



All: Com. Personal 30 579,200 534,700 534,700 102,400 57,900 400 10,300 -7.68 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

   
      
       11,700

11,700 

15,800
200

16,000 

1,300
469,300
598,000

1,068,600 

1 1,300 
2 453,500
4 609,500

1,064,300 7 

1,300
469,300
598,000

1,068,600 

34080
59070
59125

All: Util. Personal 

 %Change
0.00 
3.48

-1.89
0.40 

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

 
  

Loss School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R +/- Adj. New Additions 
          
       

 

96,200
400

96,600 

474,300
73,900

548,200 

374,400 -4,718,550
 

-4,718,550 
114,100
488,500 

59,458,950
1,603,300

61,062,250 

59,566,000
1,603,300

61,169,300 

1003 64,077,600
37 1,643,500

1040 65,721,100 
 21

Real
Personal

Real & Personal 
Exempt

Losses %Change
 4,250 -7.21

10,300 -2.45
-7.09 

0.00 
14,550 

8 
13
21 

59070
59125

All: Exempt 

 %Change
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Losses
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91,500

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 

59125

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
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Unit(s): FAIRPLAINS TWP 1100, VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN 045 

493,400

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

493,400

SEV, Taxable and Capped Values

443,200

   

           
           

           

           
           

           
          

           
           

          
           

 
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

  
           

          
           

           

           
           

           

           
           

           

           
           
           
           

           

           
           

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

493,400

Page 3

493,400

Totals for School District: 34080 

443,200

BELDIN

443,200

Property Class 

443,200

Count 

443,200

2010 MCAP2010 Cap 
91,500

BOR Tax
91,500

2010 Tax 
91,500

Fin Tax 
85,800

2009 Tax 
85,800

2010 SEV 
91,500

2009 SEV 
85,800

By School District 
Fin SEV 

85,800

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
Count 

11
School District 

59070

2010 MCAP
58,343
74,881

17,912,569
16,559,582
34,605,375

2010 Cap 
58,343
74,881

17,925,729
16,559,582
34,618,535

BOR Tax
56,100
74,881

17,528,739
16,207,474
33,867,194

2010 Tax 
56,100
74,881

17,535,739
16,220,824
33,887,544

Fin Tax 
58,519
75,107

17,953,405
16,524,047
34,611,078

2009 Tax 
58,519
75,107

17,868,588
16,477,857
34,480,071

2010 SEV 
56,100
99,500

21,807,900
20,858,150
42,821,650

2009 SEV 
62,900

110,900
24,279,000
23,059,100
47,511,900

By School District 
Fin SEV 

62,900
110,900

24,325,800
23,073,500
47,573,100

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
Count 

1
1

379
440
821

School District 
34080
34081
59070
59125
l: ResiAl dential

2010 MCAP
28,316
56,643
84,959

2010 Cap 
28,316
56,643
84,959

BOR Tax
28,316
56,643
84,959

2010 Tax 
28,316
56,643
84,959

Fin Tax 
28,405
56,818
85,223

2009 Tax 
28,405
56,818
85,223

2010 SEV 
97,400

144,700
242,100

2009 SEV 
92,400

138,000
230,400

By School District 
Fin SEV 

92,400
138,000
230,400

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
Count 

7
6

13

School District 
59070
59125

All: Industrial

2010 MCAP
395,996

1,198,585
1,594,581

2010 Cap 
395,996

1,198,585
1,594,581

BOR Tax
395,996

1,185,097
1,581,093

2010 Tax 
395,996

1,185,097
1,581,093

Fin Tax 
397,190

1,202,198
1,599,388

2009 Tax 
420,690

1,202,198
1,622,888

2010 SEV 
475,100

1,273,600
1,748,700

2009 SEV 
494,300

1,321,900
1,816,200

By School District 
Fin SEV 
470,800

1,321,900
1,792,700

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
Count 

7
13
20

School District 
59070
59125

All: Commercial

2010 MCAP
5,432,569
1,879,691
7,312,260

2010 Cap 
5,432,569
1,879,691
7,312,260

BOR Tax
5,429,456
1,879,691
7,309,147

2010 Tax 
5,429,456
1,879,691
7,309,147

Fin Tax 
5,448,963
1,887,720
7,336,683

2009 Tax 
5,448,963
1,887,720
7,336,683

2010 SEV 
10,620,400

4,026,100
14,646,500

2009 SEV 
10,500,800

4,018,300
14,519,100

By School District 
Fin SEV 

10,500,800
4,018,300

14,519,100

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 

96
53

149

School District 
 59070

59125
All: Agricultural

20,735,70120,735,70120,370,10520,383,45520,773,68320,727,49327,343,75029,654,60029,640,200

2010 MCAP
1,879,691
1,198,585

56,643
16,559,582

443,200
598,000

2010 Cap 
1,879,691
1,198,585

56,643
16,559,582

443,200
598,000

BOR Tax
1,879,691
1,185,097

56,643
16,207,474

443,200
598,000

2010 Tax 
1,879,691
1,185,097

56,643
16,220,824

443,200
598,000

Fin Tax 
1,887,720
1,202,198

56,818
16,524,047

493,400
609,500

2009 Tax 
1,887,720
1,202,198

56,818
16,477,857

493,400
609,500

2010 SEV 
4,026,100
1,273,600

144,700
20,858,150

443,200
598,000

Fin SEV 
4,018,300
1,321,900

138,000
23,073,500

493,400
609,500

CENTRAL 
2009 SEV 

4,018,300
1,321,900

138,000
23,059,100

493,400
609,500

Totals for School District: 59125 
Count 

53
13

6
440

19
4

13
548

Property Class 
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59125

24,330,25024,343,41023,943,30723,950,30724,367,26324,305,94633,561,60035,929,100

2010 MCAP
5,432,569

395,996
28,316

17,912,569
91,500

469,300

2010 Cap 
5,432,569

395,996
28,316

17,925,729
91,500

469,300

BOR Tax
5,429,456

395,996
28,316

17,528,739
91,500

469,300

2010 Tax 
5,429,456

395,996
28,316

17,535,739
91,500

469,300

Fin Tax 
5,448,963

397,190
28,405

17,953,405
85,800

453,500

2009 Tax 
5,448,963

420,690
28,405

17,868,588
85,800

453,500

2010 SEV 
10,620,400

475,100
97,400

21,807,900
91,500

469,300

Fin SEV 
10,500,800

470,800
92,400

24,325,800
85,800

453,500

Totals for School District: 59070 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59070

GREENVILL
Count 2009 SEV 

96 10,500,800
 7 494,300

7 92,400
379 24,279,000

 11 85,800
2 453,500
 

35,905,800
8

510

2010 MCAP
74,881
74,881

2010 Cap 
74,881
74,881

BOR Tax
74,881
74,881

2010 Tax 
74,881
74,881

Fin Tax 
75,107
75,107

2009 Tax 
75,107
75,107

2010 SEV 
99,500
99,500

Fin SEV 
110,900
110,900

BELDING/MC
2009 SEV 

110,900
110,900

Totals for School District: 34081 
Count 

1
1

Property Class 
Residential
 All: 34081

1
1
2

Residential
Util. Personal
 All: 34080

2010 MCAP
58,343

1,300
59,643

2010 Cap 
58,343

1,300
59,643

BOR Tax
56,100

1,300
57,400

2010 Tax 
56,100

1,300
57,400

Fin Tax 
58,519

1,300
59,819

2009 Tax 
58,519

1,300
59,819

2010 SEV 
56,100

1,300
57,400

Fin SEV 
62,900

1,300
64,200

2009 SEV 
62,900

1,300
64,200



All: Com. Personal           

           
           
           

           

 
  

           
           

           
 

2010 MCAP
43,597,175

1,603,300
45,200,475

2010 Cap 
43,610,335

1,603,300
45,213,635

BOR Tax
42,842,393

1,603,300
44,445,693

2010 Tax 
42,862,743

1,603,300
44,466,043

Fin Tax 
43,632,372

1,643,500
45,275,872

2009 Tax 
43,524,865

1,643,500
45,168,365

2010 SEV 
59,458,950

1,603,300
61,062,250

Fin SEV 
64,115,300

1,643,500
65,758,800

Count 2009 SEV 
1003 64,077,600

37 1,643,500
1040 65,721,100

 21

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 MCAP2010 Cap BOR Tax2010 Tax Fin Tax 2009 Tax 2010 SEV 
By School District 

Fin SEV 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

Count 2009 SEV 
 8

13
21 

School District 
59070
59125

All: Exempt 

2010 MCAP
1,300

469,300
598,000

1,068,600

2010 Cap 
1,300

469,300
598,000

1,068,600

BOR Tax
1,300

469,300
598,000

1,068,600

2010 Tax 
1,300

469,300
598,000

1,068,600

Fin Tax 
1,300

453,500
609,500

1,064,300

2009 Tax 
1,300

453,500
609,500

1,064,300

2010 SEV 
1,300

469,300
598,000

1,068,600

2009 SEV 
1,300

453,500
609,500

1,064,300

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,300
453,500
609,500

1,064,300

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
Count 

1
2
4
7

School District 
34080
59070
59125

All: Util. Personal

534,700534,700534,700534,700579,200579,200534,700579,200579,20030



06/04/2010 11:53 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): FAIRPLAINS TWP 1100, VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN 045 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times SEV >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 5 

Totals for School District: 34080 BELDIN
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE 

 
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

Residential 0 62,900 62,900 56,100 

      

 

      
 

     
        

  
        

    
        

 
        

  
  

        

     
       

        

 
        

        

 
    

    

 
     
        
        

        

 
    

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 91,500

443,200
534,700 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 85,800

493,400
579,200 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59070
59125

All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  11 85,800
19 493,400

579,200 30 

3,159,712
3,746,024
6,961,836

3,293,497
3,990,433
7,346,830

3,386,097
3,863,838
7,312,835

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 

 34080
34081
59070
59125

All: Residential

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 

110,900
20,892,903
19,195,262
40,199,065

0
1

297
318
616

Final PRE 
 

110,900
21,032,303
19,083,067
40,226,270

62,900
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
99,500

18,648,188
17,112,126
35,859,814

62,900
2010 BOR N-PRE 

56,100

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 97,400

144,700
242,100

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 92,400

138,000
230,400

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District 

59070
59125

All: Industrial

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  7 92,400

6 138,000
 13 230,400

2010 BOR PRE 
 

57,300
57,300

2010 BOR N-PRE 
475,100

1,216,300
1,691,400

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 

 59070
59125

All: Commercial

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 

96,725
96,725

0
2
2

Final PRE 
 

61,525
61,525

494,300
1,225,175
1,719,475

Final N-PRE 
470,800

1,260,375
1,731,175

2010 BOR N-PRE 
53,070
57,315

110,385

2010 BOR PRE 
10,567,330

3,968,785
14,536,115

Final N-PRE 
177,863

58,094
235,957

Final PRE 
10,322,937

3,960,206
14,283,143

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

 59070
59125

All: Agricultural

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  211,013
58,094

269,107

96 10,289,787
 3,960,206

14,249,993
53

149

Totals for School District: 59125 CENTRAL 
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural 53 3,960,206 58,094 3,960,206 58,094 3,968,785 57,315
Commercial 2 96,725 1,225,175

 
61,525 1,260,375

 
57,300 1,216,300

 Industrial 6 138,000 138,000 144,700
Residential 318 19,195,262 3,863,838

 Com. Personal 19 493,400
 609,500

5,756,607
Util. Personal 0

23,883,593398All: 59125

19,083,067 3,990,433
 

17,112,126 3,746,024
 493,400

 
23,736,198

443,200
 

21,726,111
598,000

5,617,639
609,500

5,918,402

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

Agricultural 96 10,289,787
 

211,013 10,322,937
 

177,863 10,567,330
 

53,070
Commercial 0 494,300
Industrial 7 92,400
Residential 297 20,892,903 3,386,097
Com. Personal 11 85,800 

 453,500
4,544,910

Util. Personal 0
31,360,890411All: 59070

470,800 475,100
92,400 97,400

21,032,303 3,293,497 18,648,188 3,159,712
85,800 

 
31,533,440

91,500 
 

29,404,418
469,300

4,157,182
453,500

4,395,660

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 99,500

99,500 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 110,900

110,900 

Totals for School District: 34081 
Property Class 

Residential
All: 34081 

BELDING/MC
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  110,900
110,900 

1
1 

1,300 
57,400

1,300 
64,200

1,300 
64,200

0 
0

Util. Personal 
All: 34080



Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
School District Count 

By School District 
09 BOR N-PRE 2009 BOR PRE 20

 
Final PRE 

 
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

34080  
     
     

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 8,763,621

1,068,600
9,832,221

50,695,329
534,700

51,230,029

Final N-PRE 
9,313,962
1,064,300

10,378,262

Final PRE 
54,801,338

579,200
55,380,538

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  9,301,417

1,064,300
10,365,717

780 54,776,183
30 579,200

810 55,355,383
 0

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

59070
59125

All: Util. Personal 

1,300
469,300
598,000

1,068,600 

1,300
453,500
609,500

1,064,300 

1,300
453,500
609,500

1,064,300 

0
0
0
0 
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 7 

Totals for School District: 34080 BELDIN
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE 

 
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

Residential 0 58,519 58,519 56,100 

      

 

    
 

     
        

  
        

    
        

     
        

  
  

        

    
        

        

 
        

        

 
     

 
     
        
        

        

 
    

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 91,500

443,200
534,700 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 85,800

493,400
579,200 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59070
59125

All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  11 85,800
19 493,400

579,200 30 

2,592,278
2,678,362
5,326,740

2,486,202
2,657,000
5,201,721

2,530,773
2,546,640
5,135,932

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 

 34080
34081
59070
59125

All: Residential

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 

75,107
15,337,815
13,931,217
29,344,139

0
1

297
318
616

Final PRE 
 

75,107
15,467,203
13,867,047
29,409,357

58,519
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
74,881

14,936,461
13,529,112
28,540,454

58,519
2010 BOR N-PRE 

56,100

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 28,316

56,643
84,959 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 28,405

56,818
85,223 

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
School District 

59070
59125

All: Industrial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  28,405
56,818
85,223 

7
6

13 

2010 BOR PRE 
 

52,735
52,735

2010 BOR N-PRE 
395,996

1,132,362
1,528,358

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 

 59070
59125

All: Commercial

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 

88,557
88,557

0
2
2

Final PRE 
 

55,166
55,166

420,690
1,113,641
1,534,331

Final N-PRE 
397,190

1,147,032
1,544,222

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 87,297

31,567
118,864

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 21,796

31,132
52,928

5,407,660
1,848,559
7,256,219

Final PRE 
5,361,666
1,856,153
7,217,819

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59070
59125

All: Agricultural

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  71,169
31,567

102,736

5,377,794
1,856,153
7,233,947

96
53

149

Totals for School District: 59125 CENTRAL 
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural 53 1,856,153 31,567 1,856,153 31,567 1,848,559 31,132
Commercial 2 88,557 1,113,641 55,166 1,147,032 52,735 1,132,362
Industrial 6 56,818 56,818 56,643
Residential 318 13,931,217 2,546,640

 Com. Personal 19 493,400
 609,500

4,301,348
Util. Personal 0

16,426,145398All: 59125

13,867,047 2,657,000
 

13,529,112 2,678,362
 493,400

 
16,328,584

443,200
 

15,930,249
598,000

4,439,856
609,500

4,445,099

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural 96 5,377,794
 

71,169 5,361,666
 

87,297 5,407,660
 

21,796
Commercial 0 420,690
Industrial 7 28,405
Residential 297 15,337,815 2,530,773
Com. Personal 11 85,800 

 453,500
3,476,132

Util. Personal 0
20,829,814411All: 59070

397,190 395,996
28,405 28,316

15,467,203 2,486,202 14,936,461 2,592,278
85,800 

 
20,943,074

91,500 
 

20,463,937
469,300

3,479,370
453,500

3,424,189

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 74,881

74,881 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 75,107

75,107 

Totals for School District: 34081 
Property Class 

Residential
All: 34081 

BELDING/MC
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  75,107
75,107 

1
1 

1,300 
57,400

1,300 
59,819

1,300 
59,819

0 
0

Util. Personal 
All: 34080



Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE 

 
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

34080  
     
     

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 6,908,026

1,068,600
7,976,626

35,934,367
534,700

36,469,067

Final N-PRE 
6,864,807
1,064,300
7,929,107

Final PRE 
36,767,565

579,200
37,346,765

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  6,772,999

1,064,300
7,837,299

780 36,751,866
30 579,200

810 37,331,066
 0

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

59070
59125

All: Util. Personal 

1,300
469,300
598,000

1,068,600 

1,300
453,500
609,500

1,064,300 

1,300
453,500
609,500

1,064,300 

0
0
0
0 



*****   

  

  

  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  

7-0   

  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  

862,407
516,645 
512,600
480,606 
417,743 
401,300
218,700
168,827
160,700
159,994
150,535 
147,458 
139,556
137,587
135,300

$
$ 
$
$ 
$ 
$
$
$
$
$
$ 
$ 
$
$
$

***** 
GREENVILLE DAIRY 
J & A PORK LLC 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
BIG L CORP 
JFB REAL ESTATE LLC 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
WYMAN PAUL & 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY 
WHITNEY CRAIG R & 
BOLEY WAYNE A & 
FRITZ RICKY T 
DEWITT ANDREW J JR & SUE E 
LILENFELD 
BARTZ LANCE & 
MAAS JOANNE E 

***** 
010-00

Top 15 Taxable Values 
04-01 

010-019-007-10 
010-900-010-00 
045-001-001-00 
010-012-022-00 
010-900-001-00 
010-004-002-11 
010-007-003-20 
010-022-012-32 
010-013-010-53 
010-009-002-30 
010-036-018-20 
010-024-010-01 
010-024-008-11 
010-003-012-02 

1,159,000
534,200 
514,900 
512,600
433,900 
401,300
321,700
310,500
291,900
243,000
234,500
221,200 
218,700
211,000
209,800

$
$ 
$ 
$
$ 
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 
$
$
$

GREENVILLE DAIRY 
J & A PORK LLC 
BIG L CORP 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
JFB REAL ESTATE LLC 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
THORLUND JOHN 
THORLUND EINER JR 
THORLUND JOHN 
WYCKOFF WILLIAM A & 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY 
TINGLEY JERRY E 
WYMAN PAUL & 
WILSON FRANCIS 
THORLUND JOHN 

010-007-004-01 
010-019-007-10 
045-001-001-00 
010-900-010-00 
010-012-022-00 
010-900-001-00 
010-006-003-00 
010-019-007-01 
010-007-002-01 
010-020-001-00 
010-007-003-20 
010-008-005-00 
010-004-002-11 
010-018-007-10 
010-005-018-01 

*****Top 15 S.E.V.s

***** Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
GREENVILLE DAIRY 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY 
BIG L CORP 
J & A PORK LLC 
JFB REAL ESTATE LLC 
PAUL E MAIN 
WILSON FRANCIS 
THORLUND JOHN 
THORLUND EINER JR 
ALLARD 
MAAS JOANNE E 
KOSTEN KENNETH D & ALLIE 
WYMAN PAUL & 
NITENGALE WAYNE 

***** 
1,006,559 Taxable Value in 17 Parcel(s) 

862,407 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
655,433 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s) 
573,629 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
516,645 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
512,743 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
475,893 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
418,610 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
369,206 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
353,411 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
236,100 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
235,800 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
227,083 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
218,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
172,565 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 

has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

***** Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value 
PAUL E MAIN 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
GREENVILLE DAIRY 
THORLUND JOHN 
THORLUND EINER JR 
WILSON FRANCIS 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY 
BIG L CORP 
J & A PORK LLC 
JFB REAL ESTATE LLC 
WYCKOFF WILLIAM A & 
KOSTEN KENNETH D & ALLIE 
TINGLEY JERRY E 

***** 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

1,213,300 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
1,163,700 S.E.V. Value in 17 Parcel(s) 
1,159,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

972,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
949,300 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
924,300 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
871,600 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s) 
627,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
534,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
528,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
368,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
325,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
311,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 



 

NITENGALE WAYNE has has 306,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 306,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
FISHER DALE FISHER DALE 
NITENGALE WAYNE 

has has 273,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 273,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 

***** ***** Top 15 Owners by Acreage Top 15 Owners by Acreage ***** ***** 
PAUL E MAIN PAUL E MAIN has has 933.60 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 933.60 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 
THORLUND JOHN THORLUND JOHN has has 742.50 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 742.50 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
THORLUND EINER JR THORLUND EINER JR has has 669.44 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 669.44 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
WILSON FRANCIS WILSON FRANCIS has has 646.63 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 646.63 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY MEADOW ROCK DAIRY has has 353.15 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s) 353.15 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s) 
WYCKOFF WILLIAM A & WYCKOFF WILLIAM A & has has 254.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 254.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
TINGLEY JERRY E TINGLEY JERRY E has has 243.50 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 243.50 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
CONSUMERS ENERGY CONSUMERS ENERGY has has 196.24 Total Acres in 17 Parcel(s) 196.24 Total Acres in 17 Parcel(s) 
SUTHERLAND HOWARD & SUTHERLAND HOWARD & has has 172.88 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 172.88 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
NITENGALE WAYNE has has 157.70 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 157.70 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
WORDEN PAUL W & BEATRICE A WORDEN PAUL W & BEATRICE A 
NITENGALE WAYNE 

has has 157.19 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 157.19 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
KORSON REAL ESTATE KORSON REAL ESTATE has has 153.20 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 153.20 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 
BARENSE BARB ELLEN MARIE BARENSE BARB ELLEN MARIE has has 150.90 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 150.90 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
FISHER DALE FISHER DALE has has 143.50 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 143.50 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
MCCOMB MCCOMB has has 136.10 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 136.10 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 


